
U3 - F - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
19

7:50 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1004 Lula Boshoff Beaumaris Pr NA

1026 Sophie Bouse Grandis Prima NA

1019 Bridget Clinch Falls Road Pr NA

1021 Tabitha Dale Gingin District NA

1042 Amelia Main Mount Lawley NA

1060 Vittoria Mammone St Brigid's Co NA

1063 Thea O'Reilly St Columba's NA

1053 Claire Woods Sorrento Prim NA

           

           



U4 - F - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
19

7:50 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1076 Grace Ball Woodland Gro NA

1025 Asher Davies Gooseberry H NA

1049 Lyla Gilhome Peter Moyes A NA

1050 Matilda Gosling Poynter Prima NA

1057 Billie Greatbanks SPHPS NA

1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Prim NA

1016 Ivy Mills Edney Primar NA

1045 Maeve O'Neill Nedlands Prim NA

1066 Zara Romano St Mary's Ang NA

1072 Kiana Whiles Tuart Rise Pri NA

           

           



U3 - M - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
20

7:58 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1152 Jack Bandarage West Leederv NA

1143 Kade Bartley Success Prim NA

1149 Kohan dennis Tuart Rise Pri NA

1116 Jono Eldridge North Cotteslo NA

1120 Harvey Johnson Pearsall Prima NA

1160 Jenson Lees Yokine Primar NA

1161 Nash O'Heare Yokine Primar NA

1104 Xavier Pilbeam Kalamunda P NA

           

           



U4 - M - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
20

7:58 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1128 Nathan Argyle Scotch Colleg NA

1097 Ted Burns Goollelal Prim NA

1130 Johnny Drinkwater Scotch Colleg NA

1156 Ethan Dulwich Woodvale Pri NA

1113 Angus Hii Mount Lawley NA

1085 Joel Lim Caladenia Pri NA

1081 Oisín James McCarroll Bambara Prim NA

1083 Grayson Millar Boddington D NA

1078 Cowen Pitout Alkimos Bapti NA

1118 Ari Prins Other,North H NA

1079 Tanner Pritchard Alkimos Prima NA

1092 Archie Roberts Currambine P NA

1131 Nicholas Roberts Scotch Colleg NA

1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1151 Madden Thompson-Bowness Walliston Prim NA

1135 Lawson Vince South Thornlie NA

           

           



U5 - F - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
21

8:06 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1182 Harper Adrian Mother Teresa NA

1175 Ally Banning Guildford Gra NA

1170 Kivari chapman Eden Hill Prim NA

1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart NA

1197 Georgia Eldridge St Hilda's Ang NA

1166 Harper Hansen Charthouse P NA

1163 Isabelle Parsons Beaumaris Pr NA

1192 Stevie Vallence South Padbur NA

1194 Kayla Weston St Anthony's S NA

           

           



U6 - F - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
21

8:06 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1267 Summer Abbott-Vidler Marmion Prim NA

1258 Mia Engel Falls Road Pr NA

1270 Emmerson Jones Mel Maria Cat NA

1253 Daniele Morisset Currambine P NA

1291 Isabella O'hare Ursula Frayne NA

1250 Kamika Pitout Alkimos Bapti NA

1252 Elly Tang CRH NA

1260 Grace Tiller Gnowangerup NA

1280 Harriet Webb St Columba's NA

           

           



U5 - M - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
22

8:14 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1227 Luan Basson Quinns Baptis NA

1222 Jake Bevan John Wollasto NA

1207 Nicholas Broadbent Banksia Grov NA

1223 Maxwell Burrell Liwara Cathol NA

1216 Logan Carey Ellen Stirling P NA

1210 Harvey Clarke Corpus Christ NA

1239 Vaughan O'Reilly St Columba's NA

1235 Ethan Ojogwu St Anthony's S NA

1236 Charlie Schneider St Brigid's Pri NA

1226 Luke Warren Peter Moyes A NA

1240 Henry Webb St Columba's NA

1246 Tyler Wishart Success Prim NA

1234 Dylan Woods Sorrento Prim NA

1249 Ben Yokwe Wandina Prim NA

           

           



U6 - M - 1500m - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.ss.ss
22

8:14 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Results Season PB

1308 Jimmy Burns Goollelal Prim NA

1334 Dante Catalan St Mary Star o NA

1304 Mannix Chapman Eden Hill Prim NA

1296 Alfie Gray Beaconsfield NA

1345 Jack Higham Williams Prim NA

1320 Reuben Hii Mount Lawley NA

1332 Thomas James St Joseph's S NA

1339 Benji King Tranby Colleg NA

1328 Oscar Lo Proto Scotch Colleg NA

1301 Solomon Martin Corpus Christ NA

1307 Cooper McDonald Francis Jorda NA

1335 Zaiden Monks St Pius X Cath NA

1344 Rishi Rajaraman Willetton Prim NA

1303 Taylor Sheppard Craigie Heigh NA

           

           



U4 - F - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
23

5:15 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1018 Charlotte mia Baldwin Ellenbrook Pr NA

1071 Arielle Bates Tuart Hill Prim NA

1030 Stella Bishop Highgate Prim NA

1023 Scarlett Blight Gooseberry H NA

1026 Sophie Bouse Grandis Prima NA

1007 Kenzie Clinch Campbell Prim NA

1021 Tabitha Dale Gingin District NA

1024 Addison Davies Gooseberry H NA

1025 Asher Davies Gooseberry H NA

1035 Ivy Dixon LGPS NA

1043 Lahni Farmer Mullaloo Beac NA

1068 Aubree Foster Success Prim NA

1031 Olivia Govan Jolimont Prim NA

1057 Billie Greatbanks SPHPS NA

1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Prim NA

1055 Lyla Gurney South Thornlie NA

1006 Emma Haast Butler Primary NA

1012 Hannah Hampson Davallia Prima NA

1034 Tamara Ianc Landsdale Ch NA

1058 Imani Irvine SPHPS NA

1041 Emilia Jahn Mount Clarem NA

1008 Harper Kostarelas Campbell Prim NA

1065 Claudia Lombardo St Kieran Cat NA

1009 Adenorah Lucas Currambine P NA

1036 Blaire Mahoney Madeley Prim NA

1064 Hayley Mawson St James' Ang NA

1027 Amelia McKay Greenwood P NA

1016 Ivy Mills Edney Primar NA

1020 Sophia Morgana Forrestdale P NA

1037 Georgia Murphy Makybe Rise NA

1054 Fernanda Perez Clark South Perth P NA

1067 Mackenzie Robertson St Peter's Prim NA

1066 Zara Romano St Mary's Ang NA

1011 Imogen Shudra Currambine P NA

1052 Aria Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1001 Alyrah Smith Attadale Prim NA

1073 Jasmine Srhoj Two Rocks Pr NA

1051 Evelyn Turnbull Richmond Pri NA



U4 - F - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
23

5:15 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

                 

                 



U4 - M - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
24

5:15 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1089 Tay Allison Coogee Prima NA

1115 leo Alsford Mullaloo Beac NA

1148 Eli Bangura Tuart Rise Pri NA

1125 Daniel Basson Quinns Baptis NA

1098 Ezra Bosua Hammond Pa NA

1133 Jonah Cole South Thornlie NA

1109 Logan Dean LJB NA

1103 Divan Delport Joondalup Pri NA

1136 Hunter Duggan St Brigid's Pri NA

1144 Orlando Dunlop Swanbourne P NA

1142 Samuel Fairhead St Simon Pete NA

1111 Joshua Ferrier Marmion Prim NA

1091 Carter Fleming Currambine P NA

1124 Lachlan French Pioneer Villag NA

1084 Ryan Giglia BTPS NA

1145 James Hooley Swanbourne P NA

1101 Carter Hughes Holy Cross Co NA

1120 Harvey Johnson Pearsall Prima NA

1080 Oliver Johnson Aquinas Colle NA

1150 Ignatius Jones Ursula Frayne NA

1082 Emmitt Kendall Bateman Prim NA

1102 Lucas Ketchell John Wollasto NA

1112 George McComish Mindarie Prim NA

1094 Lucas Moynihan Eden Hill Prim NA

1146 Clancy Munckton Swanbourne P NA

1086 Narein Narayana vignesh Campbell Prim NA

1107 Cruz Ogle Leeming Prim NA

1090 Hendrix Olislaegers Corpus Christ NA

1132 Alejandro Orellana South Coogee NA

1159 Rylan Potoi Yanchep Beac NA

1118 Ari Prins Other,North H NA

1092 Archie Roberts Currambine P NA

1117 Benjamin Roussel North Freman NA

1099 Kylan Shepherd Hampton Park NA

1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1123 Finlay Smith Peter Moyes A NA

1096 Sully Trew Ellen Stirling P NA

                 



U4 - M - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
24

5:15 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

                 



U5 - F - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
25

5:15 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart NA

1184 Hazel McElvenny Mount Lawley NA

                 

                 



U5 - M - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
26

5:20 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1217 Luke Allen-Mee Goollelal Prim NA

1227 Luan Basson Quinns Baptis NA

1222 Jake Bevan John Wollasto NA

1205 Oliver Burns Atwell Primary NA

1220 Connor Hall Highgate Prim NA

1237 Huw Humphreys St Columba's NA

1218 Mason Lloyd Goollelal Prim NA

1208 Spencer McKinlay Chidlow Prima NA

1236 Charlie Schneider St Brigid's Pri NA

1211 Zachary Sobejko Corpus Christ NA

                 

                 



U6 - F - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
27

5:20 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1281 Evelyn Adams St Joseph's S NA

1269 Summer Canham Mary MacKillo NA

1257 Evelyn Cottam Falls Road Pr NA

1262 Samara Davies Gooseberry H NA

1285 Lulu Goodheart Subiaco Prim NA

1283 Ella McCarthy St Mary's Ang NA

1278 Emilia Menara St Brigid's Co NA

1272 Astrid Moore Mount Lawley NA

                 

                 



U6 - M - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
28

5:20 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1319 Reuben Bonjour Mary MacKillo NA

1302 Christopher Clarke Court Gramm NA

1294 Hunter Kwietniewski-Lees Aquinas Colle NA

1342 Lewis Marson Upper Swan P NA

1301 Solomon Martin Corpus Christ NA

1316 Tahu Murphy Makybe Rise NA

1323 Fionn O'Neill Nedlands Prim NA

1333 Vann Shapleski St Mark's Ang NA

1329 Cooper Yow Scotch Colleg NA

                 

                 



U4 - F - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
29

6:30 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1003 Kaleah Atkinson Beaumaris Pr NA

1005 Shiloh Ban Bull Creek Pri NA

1007 Kenzie Clinch Campbell Prim NA

1024 Addison Davies Gooseberry H NA

1057 Billie Greatbanks SPHPS NA

1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Prim NA

1017 Kya Hepi Ellen Stirling P NA

1044 Aliesha Herrmann Mullaloo Beac NA

1058 Imani Irvine SPHPS NA

1065 Claudia Lombardo St Kieran Cat NA

1074 Felicity Lorimer West Leederv NA

1009 Adenorah Lucas Currambine P NA

1060 Vittoria Mammone St Brigid's Co NA

1016 Ivy Mills Edney Primar NA

1011 Imogen Shudra Currambine P NA

1052 Aria Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1046 Amelia Smith Nedlands Prim NA

1033 Meg Szwedzicki Kapinara Prim NA

1029 Evelyn Winter High Wycomb NA

                 

                 



U4 - M - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
30

6:30 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1138 Brodie Adams St Joseph's S NA

1129 Aston Banks Scotch Colleg NA

1139 Matthew Bonjour St Kieran Cat NA

1140 Callum Bonner St Kieran Cat NA

1141 Adriaan Botes St Simon Pete NA

1110 Ashton Cutts Mandurah Ba NA

1109 Logan Dean LJB NA

1103 Divan Delport Joondalup Pri NA

1136 Hunter Duggan St Brigid's Pri NA

1111 Joshua Ferrier Marmion Prim NA

1091 Carter Fleming Currambine P NA

1084 Ryan Giglia BTPS NA

1101 Carter Hughes Holy Cross Co NA

1126 Erzick Luyt Quinns Baptis NA

1114 Flynn Moore Mount Lawley NA

1107 Cruz Ogle Leeming Prim NA

1147 Xavier Oshin Trinity College NA

1095 Theodore Rolvink Ellen Stirling P NA

1117 Benjamin Roussel North Freman NA

1099 Kylan Shepherd Hampton Park NA

1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1123 Finlay Smith Peter Moyes A NA

1100 Ethan Williams Highgate Prim NA

                 

                 



U5 - F - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
31

6:30 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1167 April Baggott City Beach Pr NA

1174 Piper Cattelino Greenwood P NA

1170 Kivari chapman Eden Hill Prim NA

1195 Emillie Cranswick St Brigid's Co NA

1180 Charlie Davis KAPS NA

1189 Ellie Dodd Richmond Pri NA

1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart NA

1204 Kaiya Dutton Winterfold Pri NA

1162 Indy Fearnall Bateman Prim NA

1181 Agatha Fugarevici Mosman Park NA

1185 Vivienne Hill Mullaloo Beac NA

1191 Piper Johnson South Halls H NA

1172 Sophie Lacy Francis Jorda NA

1165 Kayley Lassig Caralee Comm NA

1184 Hazel McElvenny Mount Lawley NA

1169 Mary Nugent Coolbinia Prim NA

1164 Mackenzie Parsons Beaumaris Pr NA

1203 Emily Teow Willetton Prim NA

1177 Poppy Thwaites Highgate Prim NA

1202 Nell Topliss Two Rocks Pr NA

1198 Eliza Traynor St Kieran Cat NA

1186 Remy Vaile North Freman NA

1187 Remy Wadham Padbury Prim NA

1176 Hallie Williams Guildford Gra NA

1193 Deisha Zarb cousin St Andrew's C NA

                 

                 



U5 - M - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
32

6:35 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1217 Luke Allen-Mee Goollelal Prim NA

1209 Arn Allison Coogee Prima NA

1228 Rex Andersen Richmond Pri NA

1248 Aniq Zayn Azizul Tuart Rise Pri NA

1231 Josh Barwell Scotch Colleg NA

1222 Jake Bevan John Wollasto NA

1207 Nicholas Broadbent Banksia Grov NA

1205 Oliver Burns Atwell Primary NA

1244 Harper Da Silva Success Prim NA

1206 Jon Flavell Bambara Prim NA

1237 Huw Humphreys St Columba's NA

1221 Jim Laqai Highgate Prim NA

1208 Spencer McKinlay Chidlow Prima NA

1219 Finn Morgan Hammond Pa NA

1242 Jasper Pesti St Simon Pete NA

1236 Charlie Schneider St Brigid's Pri NA

1214 Charlie Toppjng Currambine P NA

1226 Luke Warren Peter Moyes A NA

1212 Sean Wilbraham Corpus Christ NA

1249 Ben Yokwe Wandina Prim NA

                 

                 



U6 - F - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
33

6:35 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1281 Evelyn Adams St Joseph's S NA

1266 Zara Bialy Liwara Cathol NA

1269 Summer Canham Mary MacKillo NA

1257 Evelyn Cottam Falls Road Pr NA

1262 Samara Davies Gooseberry H NA

1259 Tayla Hawkey GLPS NA

1255 Hayley Jade Picado Ellen Stirling P NA

                 

                 



U6 - M - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
34

6:35 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1319 Reuben Bonjour Mary MacKillo NA

1298 Dane Giglia BTPS NA

1297 Andrew Goddard Bicton Primary NA

1321 Mitchell Kearney Mount Lawley NA

1339 Benji King Tranby Colleg NA

1294 Hunter Kwietniewski-Lees Aquinas Colle NA

1341 Aramis Maffullo Tuart Hill Prim NA

1342 Lewis Marson Upper Swan P NA

1301 Solomon Martin Corpus Christ NA

1314 Trent Murray KAPS NA

1323 Fionn O'Neill Nedlands Prim NA

1344 Rishi Rajaraman Willetton Prim NA

1326 Harry Ullbricht Pine View Prim NA

                 

                 



U4 - F - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
35

7:45 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1003 Kaleah Atkinson Beaumaris Pr NA

1076 Grace Ball Woodland Gro NA

1004 Lula Boshoff Beaumaris Pr NA

1007 Kenzie Clinch Campbell Prim NA

1024 Addison Davies Gooseberry H NA

1075 Vethara Gunasekara Willetton Prim NA

1017 Kya Hepi Ellen Stirling P NA

1044 Aliesha Herrmann Mullaloo Beac NA

1008 Harper Kostarelas Campbell Prim NA

1074 Felicity Lorimer West Leederv NA

1042 Amelia Main Mount Lawley NA

1060 Vittoria Mammone St Brigid's Co NA

1027 Amelia McKay Greenwood P NA

1016 Ivy Mills Edney Primar NA

1045 Maeve O'Neill Nedlands Prim NA

1063 Thea O'Reilly St Columba's NA

1059 Aily Ojogwu St Anthony's S NA

1054 Fernanda Perez Clark South Perth P NA

1032 Audrey Sandhu Kapinara Prim NA

1001 Alyrah Smith Attadale Prim NA

1033 Meg Szwedzicki Kapinara Prim NA

1029 Evelyn Winter High Wycomb NA

1070 Eva Wishart Success Prim NA

                 

                 



U4 - M - Turbo Javelin - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
36

7:45 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1110 Ashton Cutts Mandurah Ba NA

1109 Logan Dean LJB NA

1136 Hunter Duggan St Brigid's Pri NA

1142 Samuel Fairhead St Simon Pete NA

1111 Joshua Ferrier Marmion Prim NA

1091 Carter Fleming Currambine P NA

1084 Ryan Giglia BTPS NA

1113 Angus Hii Mount Lawley NA

1126 Erzick Luyt Quinns Baptis NA

1157 Oliver Lymn Woodvale Prim NA

1112 George McComish Mindarie Prim NA

1161 Nash O'Heare Yokine Primar NA

1107 Cruz Ogle Leeming Prim NA

1127 Marcus Simpson Rosalie Prima NA

1151 Madden Thompson-Bowness Walliston Prim NA

1135 Lawson Vince South Thornlie NA

                 

                 



U5 - F - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
37

7:45 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1190 Ella Dowdell Sacred Heart NA

1203 Emily Teow Willetton Prim NA

                 

                 



U5 - M - Shot Put - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - mm.cm
38

7:50 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1230 Felix Banks Scotch Colleg NA

1222 Jake Bevan John Wollasto NA

1245 Max Kiel Success Prim NA

1218 Mason Lloyd Goollelal Prim NA

1241 Marco Lombardo St Kieran Cat NA

                 

                 



U6 - F - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
39

7:50 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1266 Zara Bialy Liwara Cathol NA

1268 Kyla Butterworth Marmion Prim NA

1257 Evelyn Cottam Falls Road Pr NA

1282 Indira Crispin St Mary's Ang NA

1292 Alisha Dhital Woodlands Pr NA

1271 Ana Fugarevici Mosman Park NA

1276 Isabella Gillespie Safety Bay Pr NA

1277 Ellyssa Gurney South Thornlie NA

1273 Amelia Heath Newman Colle NA

1289 Clementine Jones Ursula Frayne NA

1251 Heidi Mann Beverley Distr NA

1278 Emilia Menara St Brigid's Co NA

1272 Astrid Moore Mount Lawley NA

1253 Daniele Morisset Currambine P NA

1254 Niamh Moynihan Eden Hill Prim NA

1279 Zara Ogg St Columba's NA

1288 Lilly Tomasini Swanbourne P NA

1275 Alicia Watson Richmond Pri NA

                 

                 



U6 - M - Long Jump - 14 Nov 2025
Final

Centre Record

Unit of Measure - m.cm
40

7:50 PM

Start Time:________ End Time:________ Recorded By:_________________ Officials Signature:__________________

ID Name Surname Club Attempt 1 Attempt 2 Attempt 3 Best Result Season PB

1318 Archie Collis Marmion Prim NA

1322 Roman Gauci Mount Pleasa NA

1298 Dane Giglia BTPS NA

1297 Andrew Goddard Bicton Primar NA

1343 Soli Greer Wembley Dow NA

1320 Reuben Hii Mount Lawley NA

1293 Lucas Johnson Aquinas Colle NA

1294 Hunter Kwietniewski-Lees Aquinas Colle NA

1342 Lewis Marson Upper Swan P NA

1325 Preston Matsie Our Lady of G NA

1315 Jamian Mkandawire KCC NA

1335 Zaiden Monks St Pius X Cat NA

1316 Tahu Murphy Makybe Rise NA

1323 Fionn O'Neill Nedlands Prim NA

1340 Felix Oshin Trinity College NA

1324 Jai Quinn North Balga P NA

1344 Rishi Rajaraman Willetton Prim NA

1331 Hunter Sardelich St Columba's NA

1309 Jaxon Stocker Greenmount P NA

1312 Samuel Toscano Highgate Prim NA

1330 Rhys Walters South Halls H NA

1300 Liam Zi Heng Wong Coolbinia Prim NA

                 

                 


